9404499
3723452
7802513
1115499
1419320
1418245
9915798
8902215
0922311
1111804
0921734
1211077
9803477
4017123
4411178
1626502
7912764
1311661
8101070
8101545
0513139
0313028
7801932
8502397
8304372
9205988
9106312
8802629
1776200
4020757
8503688
7800081
8201094
1623565
8201889
4067017
9404432
9913709
8804632
9912858
9003401
8002070
0213398
9202552
9001508
1416588
1010936
9601424
4069975
0211119
1112575
9103440
8703825
1775135
4061321
1510425
4006980
0923274
1855614
9006632
8200437

DARRCCH | AN K
VENDEL CHRI S

DI TTO KEI TH
HORTON CHASE M
HELMS GARRETT J
BEAVER WESLEY E
VWH TE IV JOHN H
HAM LTON KYLE R
JACOB AUSTIN M
FERRI S CANYON

M NYO RYAN D
LAVWRENCE | AN
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
DEHABEY M KE
DARRCCH KENNETH
MCGEE KLAYTON W
SHERRARD DONNI E D
SPRUI LL HUNTER J
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
LUNSFORD V TANK
THOVAS JOHN C
VENGERD J M CHAEL
GRESLEY GARL E
JACK SANDRA JO
STEDVAN STEVE W
NEI LSON JR DONALD
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
HAMONS CLARK W
PAXSON BREYDON
EVI CK JOHN A
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
RYAN DAN F
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
KEBER ETHAN R
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
TOANSEND DEAN
SCHWARTZ AARON J
SPRI NGER RI CK A
BLAIR M CHAEL L
DEAL BRANDON A
KEMP M CHAEL D

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J
MANETTA Il JOHN P
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
GOUGE NOAH C
ARNOLD CHRI STCPHER
GOOCH M CHAEL E
WEBB JOHN H

BAI LEY MARK A

PH LLI PS RYAN J
GRANATI R RI CHARD J
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
JARNAG N GAGE

SM TH RONALD L
BROWN JAMAAL C
BLANK CRAI G W
SAUBLE ALEC V
ROBERSON CANNON
HARRUFF ED D

DYER ROBERT E

2020 OH O STATE SHOOT

395
395
393
392
392
390
389
389
388
388
388
388
388
387
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
376

ALL AROUND
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A BRANDENBURG
3A ST CHARLES
3A JGA.D EDWARDSVI LLE
3A JR DANVI LLE
3A MADI SON
3A KI MBOLTON
3A JG.D COPLEY
3A JA.D TUCSON
3A JG.D MI' G LEAD
3A JR HERRI N
3A LODI
3A S. VT TOLEDO
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A JR W LLOW
3A SUBV ELI ZABETHTOMN
3A JGA.D ST CHARLES
3A LDY2 AUDUBON
3A SUBV VEST HARRI SON
3A JOHNSTOMN
3A SUGARCREEK
3A VET HOAGLAND
3A LDY2 ALTOONA
3A EAST PALESTI NE
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A LDY1 VALLEY CI TY
3A SUBV BUTLER
3A JR I NDI ANOLA
3A SUBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE
3A NEWITOWN
3A RI CHWOOD
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A DEFI ANCE
3A DALTON
3A SUBV THORNVI LLE
3A LEROY
3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
3A BEAVERCREEK
3A PETRCLI A
3A POWHATAN PO NT
3A SUBV CLAY Q' TY
3A DUBLI N
3A BERW CK
3A WAVERLY
3A JG.D LANSI NG
3A JG.D HAM LTON
3A FAI RMOUNT
3A SUBV SABI NA
3A NEW RI CHVOND
3A JGA.D HOWARD
3A | RONDALE
3A PINE CITY
3A JR BULLS GAP
3A DOVER
3A VEST RI VER
3A S. VT XENI A
3A RI CHMOND
3A S.JR | NDI ANCLA
3A VET NEW BREMEN
3A S. VT TOWPKI NSVI LLE
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8900011
1311523
9911384
1213494
7808471
9505028
8606078
4061598
0914618
9004737
9903293
9403160
9201058

1625148
9804714
1113128
1931113
1418771
4442976
0922131
9301121
1013732
1512014
9904783
8903209
8904609
9902368
1623410
1314993
1110837
9911152
1312506
2713927
1850674
1414485
0212765
1111463
1313386
4051165
0110725
4020840
1511710
8106683
4071624
1777900
1216188
1313545
1112377
1777564
0310264
4433827
1110543
4054165
0923447
1510035
8503813
1416353
9903869
1512019
4046156
1779038
9003831
0512126
8000841
9102733
8502854

ARNETT C W
COOPER SETH
BRENNER ALLEN J
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
PASCOE FRANK L

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
FRYMAN RI CKY W
SNI VELY BRANT E
STAFFORD L RAY
DAWSON KEVI N L
LARUE CORY M
SCHULTZ CARL P
BATEMAN KI M S

VRl GHT CHAYDEN A
KELLY JR RANDY S
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
WQITANI K CHASE A
WYATT DREW
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
KNOPP JR KENTON C
SM TH GREGORY W
BURTON BRUCE J
BROWN TYLER J
SULLI VAN CCDY J
MANNI NG RI CK W
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
REESE JR GEORGE A
MAY NATE

COMRT LUKE J

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
JAMES BRI AN K
DENES RYAN P
NEUVAN STEVE
REBUCK MATTHEW J
M LES TRI STEN R
DETERDI NG CHRI S J
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
POSTEN BRYCE D
PETERSON ROGER
FANELLO JEFF C
FARVER DARYL
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
CASTLE M CHAEL W
W LHELM RANDY
SCHAFFER CLARE L
PATTERSON JACOB A
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
M LBERT RI CHARD
APPLEGATE LOGAN G
BROAWN JOSH T

PAUL CURTIS L
SPRADLI N RODD D
RHOADS THOVAS C
PATTERSON ROBERT W
HEERI NGA DAVID E
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
BUSH ADAM R
EUSCHER BRI AN S
POHLMAN AUSTI N D
MORGAN LOUIE F
BOLI THO RYAN K
WOMVER URBAN R
WOMER HEI DI S
GANDERT CHARLES B
W LSON CHUCK
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S

375
375
374
374
374
373
373
372
370
368
366
364
351

389
388
388
387
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
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JGA.D

LDY1
VET

VET
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
LDY2

JR

LDY1
S.JR
JR

VET

SUBV
SUBV
JG.D

SUBV
SUBV
JG.D
SUBV
JR
JR
JGA.D
VET
S. VT
JGA.D
JR
JG.D
S.JR
S. VT
JGA.D
S. VT
LDY1
JR
SUBV
JR
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
VET

SUBV
SUBV

WASHI NGTON
TOLEDO
VAUSEON

FI NDLAY
NEW CASTLE
CLAY Q' TY
EW NG
RAVENNA
BROOVFI ELD
SABI NA
MARI ON
WATERVI LLE
SLI PPERY ROCK

SCHALLER
CROSS JUNCTI ON
DALTON

NEWFI ELD
ALMO

AVELLA
CLYMER

LI NCOLN
VERO BEACH
ASHLAND

ARLI NGTON
CALLAHAN
SUNVAN

Kl NGSPORT
WORTHI NGTON
KENNETT SQUARE
MASSI LLON
BETHLEHAM
MARENGO
METAMORA
SHAMCXKI N
MUNFCRDVI LLE
PRAI Rl E DU ROCHER
CHALFONT

RI TTMAN
XENI A

LUCAS

LI VI NGSTON
METTER

W NCHESTER
MOUNT VERNON
NEWTOWN
BELLEVUE
HAMBURG
FREEDOM
JACKSONVI LLE
LAVWRENCEBURG
WASHI NGTON
BUCKLAND
ROCHESTER
CARDI NGTON

| NDI ANAPOLI S
COLDWATER
XENI A

S WALES
DELPHGCS
LOVELAND

W LMOT
SKANEATELES
SKANEATELES
EDI SON
PATASKALA
GLENFORD
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1113736
9106046
9401671
0923273
0619600
1314054
0310345
9900200
9600324
8804619
9913427
1511952
4001787
9500603
4018872
9202857
4001234
1314639
0610119
1313075
0415939
9202911
9704032
0513720
4410263
9801092
9502891
2104576
1850675
7907408
4013158
8803753
8706025
1512581
1214174
4431010
9401392
9801642
0514626
4043720
0411252
8600403
4017255
8805743
0817322
7900812
9603735
9701925
8703002
8506346
8604922

1513683
8500053
9801861
0810371
9300945
1112720
0415247
0510082
2704404
0763963
8300851
1770286
1417851
1853089
8901502

SCOTT BEVERLY J
CORW N STEVE

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
SAUBLE TODD V
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
FLEM NG JERRY L

Bl RD ROBYN M

M LLER JEFFREY A
GUINGRICH WLL R
HAVENAR BRI TT R
WAALKES GARY L
KRAEMER RYAN D

W SE PEGGY ANN

RH NEHART RI CK L
DUNFCRD JERRY D
JUDY GERALD A
PETERSON BETTY
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
HENSLEY CHARLES W
FESTER THOVAS
EUSCHER JENNA M
CAFAGNO JCE D
GUARESI MO DAVI D P
ALLNUTT JAMES T
CRIADO PHILIP A
DAGUE FRED W
HOVAN TONY H

| SHAM DONALD B
ODONNELL CODY J
FUTCH JACK R

CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
| SNER D MARK

FLI NT JAMES H
CLARK SKYLAR M
BYRD CHRI STINA M
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
DETTY ED

SCHUBERT STEVE F
JACKSON CHARLES W
MCNAMER ROGER
NEW.AND W LLI AM P
QUESENBERRY STEVEN
DENLINGER RIFE T
HARDEN ROBERT N
DENLINGER CRAIG T
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
HARPER ROBB
OSTRANDER GERRY D
ACKERVAN PAUL A

HAVENAR BRYCE R
SM TH SCOT D
HUGHES JAMES R
SM TH JACOB
COGAN DONALD LR
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
HUFFMAN JASON W
TI MM JORDAN L
CHARNI GA RONALD
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
SCHOCK DAN A
COLLI NS ANDREW M
HOLMES REECE A
HONNCLD TYLER J
SAWYERS LESLIE D

375
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
362
360
359
359
358
357
357
357
356
355
352

386
385
385
384
383
383
383
382
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
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LDY1
VET

SUBV
LDY1

LDY1

VET
JR
LDY2

VET

LDY2

VET
VET
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET
S.JR
VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JR
LDY1
S. VT
SUBV

VET
VET

VET
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT

JR
SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D

S. VT

S.JR
JR
S.JR
SUBV

LOUI SVI LLE
GROVE A TY
CONTI NENTAL
MARTI NSBURG
SOUTH OGDEN
SYCAMORE

NEW CASTLE
MADI SON

CELI NA

S| DNEY

BEAR

HAM LTON
MCCONNELSVI LLE
CRESTLI NE
CBERLI N
TROY

XENI A
AVELLA
OKEANA

MOUNT PROSPECT
S WALES
LONDON

WASHI NGTON TWP
WOODBI NE
FRANKLI N
VALLEY GROVE
COLDWATER
SONCRA
MOUNDSVI LLE
LOUI SVI LLE
MEDI NA

Rl PLEY
BARKER
CARLETON

NEW ALBANY
WATTSBURG
FRANKFORT
CAMBRI DGE
VEEL L SBURG
VEST PORTSMOUTH
LOUI SVI LLE
BARDSTOMN

M DDLETOVWN

S CHARLESTON
M DDLETOVWN
M DDLETOWN
WASHI NGTON
MENDON
JAMESTOMNN
LOCKE

BOLI VAR

SI DNEY
KENTWOOD
CHARLOTTE
ROACHDAL E
PERRYSBURG
GROVE CI TY
Pl QUA
COLUVBUS
BOWLI NG GREEN
LONDON
CLAYTON
TOLLESBORO
GROVE CI TY
MORR! STOWN
CORBI N
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4006040
8704945
4011311
1773739
1215146
1112535
5703963
1774250
1851424
0310473
8904179
9200289
0413006
1770252
9002732
0316121
1213512
8407120
0212810
8301037
1213889
8804290
0314043
1770117
8001468
8304367
1624078
1114137
1416292
2106164
0922031
1210118
0765503
1514041
1515425
9002192
8703441
9101866
1316334
9801429
1518047
0611280
8302753
8102685
8502268
9803743
0924356
1620192
1610116
0516058
9600933
8900692
1620949
1114686
9104824
1623656
7911557
0210115
0110739
1776115
0111408
1015203
1777929
7804496
1312636
0922032
9900660

BERLET DAVID L
GAJOCH I'I'l RAY J
CALDVELL RONALD
PORE ALEX

BRI STOLL LUCAS D
CLARK ZEKE

BERRY SCOTT L

KElI ST MATTHEW STEP
SNYDER M CHAEL J
CLARK FRANK M
CECIL TOM L

NEYER JCE

MADER JR WALTER R
CHAPPELL SCOTT L
ARTER RONALD G
PARASI DA KELLY
SHREVE ERI C
CONLEY JEFF

PRATT DEXTER L
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
FARMER CHARLES W
KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
ELSON NATHAN C

I NGLE BRI AN
MCCORM CK JOHN L
HARAGOS BUSTER
HOLCOVB ETHAN

HEI KKI NEN BRENT V
BUTDCRF JACOB R
MOORE LARRY J
PLUNKETT BI LL
NCFTZ JACK H
GALATA NICK S
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
BRANDRETH DANI EL
LAVPI NG RON D
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BATTI STA ROBERT A
BOSS SR RI CHARD J
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
KELLNER BRI AN D
CRUMP RODNEY R

REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
MURRAY DARREL
HORENBURG THOVAS A
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
TKACZENKO ZI GGY
BAKER ADAM D
DECKER CAMERON J
SMELTZ M KE R
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
HOMNELL CHRIS L

ZI MVERVAN JASON
BECHTEL JAMES E
HART ADAM T
HUTCHI NS TUFF
WATKI NS MARK

DEAN JR ROBERT B
BRUMFI ELD JOHN M
BAHR HENRY J
SWANGER W LLI AM D
BECHTEL JOHN K

BI TTNER CARL T
HUNSAKER Tl MOTHY D
SCHEI DEGGER DUSTI N
PLUNKETT MARCY
KING BILL J

379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
368
367
367
367
365
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
353
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S. VT

S. VT
JR
JGA.D
JR
SUBV
JR

S. VT
VET

VET
LDY1

VET
VET

S. VT

S. VT
S.JR

JG.D
VET

JG.D

JR
SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT
JR
SUBV
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

S.JR
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV

LDY1
SUBV

NEW KNOXVI LLE
EAST SPARTA
LEESBURG
BUTLER
TEMPERANCE
GRAFTON

TROY

HAM LTON

GLEN EASTON
CARELTON
LONDON
WALTON

BLOOM NGDALE
GREENFI ELD
LEETONI A
YOUNGSTOVWN
OITAWA HILLS
LI MA

LOCKE

CLARK LAKE
FREDERI CK
LORAI N
CARROLLTON

FI SHERS

PENI NSULA

UNI ONTOVWN
CANTON
TOVAHAVK
WOOSTER
SQUTH SHORE
MARI ANNA

Pl TTSBURGH
VALLEY G TY
WOOSTER
RANDOL PH
NEVBBURGH
WASHI NGTON CH
MANAHAVKI N
GRAND | SLAND
HUNTI NGTON
BOONE

PARI S

VERM LI ON

M NERAL VELLS
STATEN | SLAND
SYCAMORE

TEXI CO
ALVORDTON

LElI TCHFI ELD
AVHERST
PEEBLES
CLARKSVI LLE
SUGARCREEK

LI TTLESTOMWN
LAFAYETTE
FREDERI CKTOWN
VEST CHESTER
ASHTABULA
MADI SON
BENTON HARBOR
N CANTON
FAI RFI ELD

ST CLAIRSVI LLE
SPRI NGBCRO
BALTI MORE
MARI ANNA

NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
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0615184
9204602
9605430
0114044
9913190
4020570
1850999
9902465
9900945

1622132
8201080
1774130
1773088
1850470
1414838
9304483
1111902
1610226
1773740
0214328
1624656
1211456
1216574
1934825
1623173
9302286
9604536
9002390
2073318
1623568
8806119
0510040
8100416
1418232
0910095
1111894
1216957
8500039
8903266
1512663
1775510
8504428
1850495
0211547
0312403
9105263
1623396
9901654
9002037
1624430
1111893
9405877
0311868
8002785
1771681
0921786
1623651
1518495
0413846
1510248
9503337
0310208
0413139
1856889
4073060
9704220

TEABERRY JR LARRY
HAZELET DAVID T
KALEJS ANDY G
BRUVFI ELD RONETTE
SCHULTZ LOUI S J
EVANS JOHN T
BRAND W LLI AM M
ANDES PH LIP J
BROAN JERRY L

OSSMAN JAROD D
SCHOCK DALE

KI STLER WYATT
CORNELL ALEXANDER
REYNCLDS DRAKE C
MEG E THOVAS A
SM TH SUE M
PERRILL J M

M LES LEE

OSWALT AYDEN
DAVI S CODY A
CORSO MYRON
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
DAVI S LUCAS
BUCHER RYAN M
TAYLOR SCOTT

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
FARBER KYLE R
BERGER ZACH
FETHER JEFF T
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
HOLZER KEI TH D
FARVER BRI AN

SM TH JAMESON A
MORGENSTERN SHAVWN
BRI STOLL MARK A
G LLUM LAVRENCE E
MORRI STON BEN E
BILLS DAVID B
DUWA BRAEDEN

W LDER M CHAEL T
WAGNER JR WALTER E
LANE MARK A
STOLARUK JEFFREY P
VEI TE DANI EL F
CARNEY CARCLE L
G LLI AM BRUCE A
COSBY STANLEY B
JONES JR JAMES H
LEHVAN CODY L

BRI STOLL KYLE A
SNYDER STEVE R
DEAN SARA M
BLACK VAN E

CRUM WESLEY

MCCOY KENNETH S
HUDSON NATHAN
BARCHECK TRAVI S
SNYDER TRAVI S A
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
SCHULTZ DAVE H
BROWN RCDNEY R
ROCK LEONARD
LLOYD SPENCER
WORKMAN TOBY L
RCADES ADAM W

352
351
349
349
346
343
334
325
323

382
379
379
378
377
377
377
377
374
374
374
374
374
374
373
372
372
371
371
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
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SUBV
S. VT
VET
LDY2

S. VT

VET
S. VT

JR
SUBV
JR

S.JR

LDY2
JG.D

JR

JG.D
S.JR
JR

S. VT

VET

JR

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET
JR
SUBV

SUBV

LDY2
VET
VET

SUBV
JR

LDY1
SUBV

VET
S.JR
S.JR

LDY1
S. VT

S. VT
JR
S. VT

BERLI N CENTER
AVHERST

ROVE

MADI SON

HARRI SON
JACKSON

VELLI NGTON
SHADYSI DE

VST LAFAYETTE

ASHLAND

Rl VERSI DE
GROVE A TY
AMELI A
DAWSON SPRI NGS
LOVELAND

LI NCOLN

SABI NA
MUNFCORDVI LLE
BUTLER
SHOHOLA

M NERVA
SHAMOKI N
WALWORTH
DYERSBURG

W NCHESTER
EDI SON
SANDUSKY
LOUI SVI LLE
FRESNO
STRYKER
CONCORD TWP
BETHEL PARK
NORTHFI ELD
LI NCOLN
KETTERI NG
TEMPERANCE
LAKE VI LLA
GREENWOOD
VALWORTH

Ml PLEASANT
BERKELEY SPRI NGS
SOUTH WALES
FRESNO
CANTON

Cl NCI NNATI
POLAND

MARI ON
JACKSON
HAMMONDSVI LLE
MARI ON
TEMPERANCE
SHERWOOD
ASHTABULA

I NDI ANA

Ml VERNON
NEGLEY
VESTERVI LLE
CANAL FULTON
NEY

NEW M DDLETOMN
GRAND HAVEN
W HARRI SON
W CKLI FFE
GALENA
CONNEAUT

HI LLSBORO
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9600899
5807643
9102611
0810372
9404806
1415590
0512982
9915205
4058885
1011815
0512555
4440128
0410071
8900403
1115075
9101833
4037225
9400353
8905594
9401514
1621320
9902943
4069079
9204513
1318160
0813532
1779170

1775847
9915603
1313285
9303642
1115049
1625014
8304591
8901501
0611236
1213715
1620308
1210663
8704959
0315529
9005111
8802248
8601787
1775721
1852778
8802118
1417748
1113164
4019357
9502879
0515076
1518671
0316243
1836162
1214194
9103721
1211038
9702714
0760119
8201620
4047581
1937365
9200599
3714152
9900530

STADTLANDER PETER
TREMBATH WALLY E
VEI TZEL |1l ARTHUR
SMTH DANTEL T
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
PETTI T WESTON J
LUKANEC DAN J
VANCE TIM L

SEXTON RI CHARD
DETMER GARY

WAI TS TYLER L
SHUSTER DAVI D A
MARTZ GREG A

DEAL ALAN D
RANDALL SCOTIT L
SPRADLI N DAVI D E
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
NOVAK BUTCH
HOFFVAN DONALD D
W NCK GRANT E
HAMSTREET THOVAS F
SCHAD JIM A
WALKER || JIML
GAl THER GARY W
HELTON | SABELLE | S
FANELLO JOHN M
UHLER KYLE E

MOODY JR CHARLES
ZOFKO DAVI D E
CURRY ADDI SON
COGAN SHARON L
WARREN ROBERT M
RUHL HAI LLEY G
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
NEVELS RI CHARD L
BURRI S TIM

MAI TLAND JOSEPH M
VWHI TLEY TAYLOR R
RUMBAUGH ROBERT R
DEAL STEVE R

| NSKO AARON R
BARKER MARK T
LEAZIER TIM W
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
Pl TCOCK RONNI E J
HUNT PORTER A
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
GOTT PAYTON J
RUSSELL JEFF
DWER M CHAEL J
KARLEN CHAD M
GUARESI MO DAVI D ER
OBRI EN JACCB
CUTTER ALAN W

S| PLES DARRELL
TRAGESER MARK
DUNFORD KELLY D
VWH TAKER TCDD
GCDEZ JIM A

SULLI VAN BRANDON
ROSS WLLI AM B
NEFF Rl CHARD P
EURY BRI AN S
MACHAMER TONY L
LOAE ROBERT E

FRI TZ ADAM M

355
355
355
355
354
354
352
352
351
351
351
349
349
348
346
346
345
345
344
341
340
339
339
332
328
320
297

378
373
371
371
370
370
370
368
367
366
366
366
365
365
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
355
354
353
351
351
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O00000000000000000000000000000000000000

VET

SUBV

JGA.D

LDY2
JR
VET

VET

SUBV
VET

VET
VET
S. VT
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV

JR
SUBV

JR
S. VT
LDY1
LDY1

JR

SUBV
SUBV
JR
JR

VET

LDY2

S.JR
SUBV
JR

SUBV

S.JR
JR
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
JG.D

VET

S. VT

CENTERBURG
CODESSA

COPLEY
ROACHDALE
RUSH

WASHI NGTON COURT H
BERLI N CENTER
ORRVI LLE

Bl DWELL

HARRI SON

HI LLSBORO
BETHEL PARK
ELI DA
PETROLI A

DEFI ANCE
BUCKLAND
AVON
CORACPCOLI S

HI LLSDALE
YOUNGSTOVWN
TEMPERANCE
HURRI CANE

W CARROLLTON
BERKELEY SPRI NGS
HAM LTON
LUCAS

W NCHESTER

CHI LLI COTHE
CORTLAND
VEST JEFFERSON
PERRYSBURG
BUCYRUS
VENANGO

Cl NCI NNATI
CORBI N

Pl CKERI NGTON
VALLEY CI TY
SANDY HOCK

HI LLI ARDS
PETRCLI A
FOSTER
GREENTOMWN
CHURUBUSCO
BOWLI NG GREEN
GREENFI ELD
BERRYVI LLE

W LM NGTON
HOVEWORTH
GRAND HAVEN
GALENA

M NERVA

WASHI NGTON
MARSHALLVI LLE
WASHI NGTON CH
HARMONY

GROVE A TY

SI LVER LAKE
FRANKLI N GROVE
ODESSA

ARLI NGTON
NEWFOUNDLAND
M DDLETOWN

W NCHESTER
CANAL W NCHESTER
RAVENSWOCD
BLOOWI LLE
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9600090
0515094
1418471
1518992
0310620
9500135
0312532
1934077
1625681
0113433
9104943
1733916
1938935
8504344
0921488
1770247
1623501
1311577
1419108
1624628
4002790
9901142
9601470
9004525
1011685

1776432
1624663
1859596
1300861
0813610
8804148
1936266
1855280
1937827
1519577
0810049
9902191
2068489
0923448
1853943
0923961
1774248
1415493
1626938
1510387
1935312
1854913
1936210
1932089
1510141
1776047
8200430
0316237
9400817
1850638
0616599
1622052
1738489
0214227
0114203
1773737
1936557
8900492
1513558
1937638
1211579

LORENSEN ANGELA S
CAMP DANI EL M
FETHER DANI EL
CHUCK JOSHUA T

W LLI AVS PHI L
HARDEN NI CHOLAS WA
GALATA JASON E
HALL JR MARK E
WAGNER OVNEN T

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
HAYS STEVE R
KUEBLER MARVI N D
HCSKI NS MALYNN S
Bl LBREY BOBBY E
Rl GGLE TOOT
HOMRD KEI TH

GREN RYAN D

KELLY GEORGE CHARL
LAVOY M RANDA H
KRETZ DAVID D
ANDERS LLOYD E

M LLER RI CHARD E
Bl RKEMEYER ARTHUR
M LLER RICK A
JOYCE JCE

OSWALT MADI SON
MCKI NNEY RILEY J
GOTT EMRE G

VWH TED AUSTIN E
HART THOVAS A
WLLIAMS SCOTT A
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
HAVKI NS SAM J
BRUMFI ELD JERRY L
HAM LTON KOLE A
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
SAUNDERS EVAN J
VISl MARK L

STABI NSKI M CHAEL
DUDASH LUKE J
CRUMP MATTHEW R
W LMER CODY
KELLY RACHEL E
SPARKS JEFF
DETERDI NG TY C
HARRI S DELANEY B
DYE MASCN

WALLS DAKOTA E
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
BRI STOLL HOLLY L
ADKI' NS LANE
THOVPSON VEENDI L
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
STEVENS JAMES D
SNYDER MEGAN L
CAMP CORRI NE A
SCHROEDER ZACKARY
MARUCCO TONY

TI PLADY EVAN B
BURNS JCRDAN
JONES EM LY
ADAMS LANCE R
CARNEY THOVAS W
REESE RI CK

SH LTS LOGAN H
WJUTRI CK TODD C

350
349
349
349
348
348
347
347
346
344
342
342
341
341
341
336
335
334
333
333
329
329
321
318
303

379
368
368
367
366
366
365
364
364
362
362
362
361
361
359
358
358
357
357
357
354
354
353
352
352
351
350
350
349
348
348
347
346
345
344
343
341
340
340
339
339

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000 000000000000 0000000000000

LDY1

JGA.D

JR
LDY2

VET
JR
S. VT

LDY1
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

S.JR
JR
S.JR

SUBV
S.JR
S.JR
VET
JR
LDY1

JGA.D
S.JR

JR
LDY1

JR
LDY1
S.JR

JR
S. VT
LDY2
S.JR
LDY1

JR
LDY1
JGA.D
SUBV

JR
S.JR

SUBV
JR
SUBV

OAK HARBOR
NEW FRANKLI N
STRYKER
KENSI NGTON
CORTLAND

SO CHARLESTON
HI NCKLEY

M DLAND
SCQUTH WALES
FAI RFI ELD

Cl NCI NNATI
GOODFI ELD
LOVELAND

OW NGSVI LLE
VALLEY GROVE
SALYERSVI LLE
WAPAKONETA
GRANVI LLE
TEMPERANCE
BEAVERCREEK
LANCASTER
CRESTLI NE
GOSHEN

NEW HOLLAND
RI CHMOND

BUTLER
GALLOWAY
HOVEWORTH
MARENGO
MARSHALLVI LLE
ROCKFORD
NEW MARKET
MI' STERLI NG
JACKSON

KI MBOLTON
SUNMAN
WAPAKONETA
SEBRI NG
POLAND

RI NGTOMWN
PARI S

HAM LTON
GRANVI LLE
MARENGO
PRAI RI E DU ROCHER
GROVEPCORT
SHREVE
TONER G TY
WARREN
TEMPERANCE
NEW FRANKLI N
SHARPSVI LLE
NEW M DDLETOMWN
NEVADA

GLEN EASTON
DOYLESTOWN
OTTAVA
DUBLI N
VAUSEON
CALEDON A
Ml VERNON
HAM LTON
POLAND
PANDORA

M LFORD
YORK

29232822222
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0760173
0316512
9915557
1770523
1853029
1773170
1626548
1770349
2068490
1770551
1770525
1775696
1936081
1624741
1937314
4003158
8600391
1934265
1624775
0410543
1770248
1930969
1315369
1938967
1940118
1935055
4045022

1931113
1770286
1777564
1853089
1776432
1850470
1855614
1934825
1624078
1859596
1850675
1936266
1855280
1852778
0515076
1623656
1623651
1518495
1853943
1854913
1776047
1936557
1773170
2068490
1936081
1624741
1934265
1770248
1930969
1938967
1940118
1935055

MULLI NS LARRY W
SCHANDA DARRYL
BAKER ART J

RAI FORD RANDY C
M LLER WYATT S
KUHAR EM LY R
GALATA ANTHONY M
SCHAFFER MARY M
VI SI LOGAN L
SHERVAN M CHAEL M
RAI FORD DARLENE W
SPANGLER MARK S
MCKI NNEY AUSTI N D
ALLEN LUCAS R
DELANO DOM NI C J
ARNOLD ALAN R
HORNYAK MARY V
HOTCHKI SS COLI N
WARD JR M CHAEL D
SI EVERS SHANE B
HOWARD HUNTER

PH LLI PS BRYCE K
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
M LES TUCKER
PCHLMAN ANDREW

M LLER RONALD L

WOITANI K CHASE A
COLLI NS ANDREW M
APPLEGATE LOGAN G
HONNCLD TYLER J
OSWALT MADI SON
REYNCLDS DRAKE C
ROBERSON CANNON
DAVI S LUCAS
HOLCOVB ETHAN
GOTT EMRE G
ODONNELL CODY J
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
HAVKI NS SAM J
HUNT PORTER A
GUARESI MO DAVI D ER
HUTCHI NS TUFF
HUDSON NATHAN
BARCHECK TRAVI S
DUDASH LUKE J

DYE MASON

ADKI NS LANE

ADAMS LANCE R
KUHAR EM LY R
VI SI LOGAN L

MCKI NNEY AUSTI N D
ALLEN LUCAS R
HOTCHKI SS COLI N
HOMNRD HUNTER

PH LLI PS BRYCE K
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
M LES TUCKER
PCHLMAN ANDREW

338
338
337
336
335
335
334
332
331
330
329
327
326
324
322
321
320
320
319
315
308
307
293
290
287
271
224

387
380
379
379
379
377
376
373
371
368
367
365
364
362
360
359
359
359
359
354
351
341
335
331
326
324
320
308
307
290
287
271

D SUBV PAULDI NG

D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE

D SUBV BLANCHESTER

D SUBV HAMPTON

D JR DEFI ANCE

D S.JR SUNBURY

D JR VALLEY G TY

D JR NEWIOVN

D S.JR SEBRI NG

D SUBV WAPAKONETA

D LDY2 HAMPTON

D OTTAVWA

D S.JR GALLOWAY

D S.JR COLUMBUS

D JR LANCASTER

D S. VT Rl VERSI DE

D LDY2 CANFI ELD

D S.JR DUNDEE

D HI LLSBORO

D GREENCASTLE

D S.JR SALYERSVI LLE

D S.JR HOWARD

D OAK HARBOR

D S.JR TRI ADELPHI A

D S.JR MUNFCRDVI LLE

D S.JR DELPHOS

D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR NEWFI ELD

A S.JR TOLLESBORO

AA S.JR JACKSONVI LLE

A S.JR MORRI STOMN

D S.JR BUTLER

B S.JR DAWSON SPRI NGS

3A S.JR | NDI ANCLA

B S.JR DYERSBURG

A S.JR CANTON

D S.JR HOVEWWORTH

AA S.JR MOUNDSVI LLE

D S.JR NEW MARKET

D S.JR Ml STERLI NG

C S.JR BERRYVI LLE

C S.JR WASHI NGTON

A S.JR FREDERI CKTOWN

B S.JR WESTERVI LLE

B S.JR CANAL FULTON

D S.JR RI NGTO/MWN

D S.JR SHREVE

D S.JR NEW FRANKLI N

D S.JR HAM LTON

D S.JR SUNBURY

D S.JR SEBRI NG

D S.JR GALLOWAY

D S.JR COLUMBUS

D S.JR DUNDEE

D S.JR SALYERSVI LLE

D S.JR HOWARD

D S.JR TRI ADELPHI A

D S.JR MUNFCRDVI LLE

D S.JR DELPHOS
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1418245
1625148
1211077
1418771
1513683
1626502
1776200
1312506
1414485
1622132
1777900
1417851
1774130
1775847
1773739
1112535
1775135
1416353
1774250
1512019
1773740
1623173
1511952
1625014
1514041
1418232
1624663
1518047
1512663
1512581
1620308
1213715
1624430
1519577
1417748
1518671
1774248
1856889
1510387
1415590
1936210
1850638
1625681
1773737
1938935
1937638
1853029
1626548
1770349
1318160
1937314

1419320
1111804
0921734
0922311
1311661
1512014
1314993
1112720

BEAVER WESLEY E
VRI GHT CHAYDEN A
LAVWRENCE | AN
WYATT DREW
HAVENAR BRYCE R
MCGEE KLAYTON W
PAXSON BREYDON
DENES RYAN P

M LES TRI STEN R
OSSMAN JAROD D
SCHAFFER CLARE L
HOLMES REECE A
KI STLER WYATT
MOODY JR CHARLES
PCORE ALEX

CLARK ZEKE
JARNAG N GAGE
BUSH ADAM R

KElI ST MATTHEW STEP
POHLMAN AUSTI N D
OSWALT AYDEN
BUCHER RYAN M
KRAEMER RYAN D
RUHL HAI LLEY G
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
SM TH JAMESON A
MCKI NNEY RILEY J
KELLNER BRI AN D
DUWA BRAEDEN
CLARK SKYLAR M
VWH TLEY TAYLOR R
MAI TLAND JOSEPH M
LEHVAN CODY L
HAM LTON KCLE A
GOTT PAYTON J
OBRI EN JACOB

W LMER CODY
LLOYD SPENCER
DETERDI NG TY C
PETTI T WESTON J
WALLS DAKOTA E
SNYDER MEGAN L
WAGNER OVNEN T
JONES EM LY
HCSKI NS MALYNN S
SHI LTS LOGAN H
M LLER WATT S
GALATA ANTHONY M
SCHAFFER MARY M
HELTON | SABELLE | S
DELANO DOM NI C J

HELMS GARRETT J
FERRI S CANYON

M NYO RYAN D
JACOB AUSTIN M
SPRUI LL HUNTER J
BROWN TYLER J
COMRT LUKE J

CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A

390
389
388
386
386
386
383
383
382
382
380
379
379
378
378
378
378
377
377
376
374
372
372
370
370
369
368
367
367
366
366
366
363
362
361
359
358
357
357
354
353
348
346
343
341
339
335
334
332
328
322

392
388
388
388
385
385
384
383

JUNI OR

3A JR DANVI LLE

AA JR SCHALLER

3A JR HERRI N

AA JR ALMO

A JR S| DNEY

3A JR W LLOW

3A JR | NDI ANCLA

AA JR MARENGO

AA JR MUNFORDVI LLE

B JR ASHLAND

AA JR NEWIOVN

A JR GROVE A TY

B JR GROVE A TY

C JR CHI LLI COTHE

A JR BUTLER

A JR GRAFTON

3A JR BULLS GAP

AA JR XENI A

A JR HAM LTON

AA JR DELPHOS

B JR BUTLER

B JR W NCHESTER

AA JR HAM LTON

C JR VENANGO

A JR WOOSTER

B JR LI NCOLN

D JR GALLOWAY

A JR BOONE

B JR Ml PLEASANT

AA JR CARLETON

C JR SANDY HOOK

C JR VALLEY G TY

B JR MARI ON

D JR Kl MBOLTON

C JR HOVEWORTH

C JR MARSHALLVI LLE

D JR HAM LTON

B JR GALENA

D JR PRAI Rl E DU RCCHER

B JR WASHI NGTON COURT H

D JR TOAER C TY

D JR GLEN EASTON

C JR SCQUTH WALES

D JR Ml VERNON

C JR LOVELAND

D JR M LFORD

D JR DEFI ANCE

D JR VALLEY G TY

D JR NEWITOWN

B JR HAM LTON

D JR LANCASTER
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JG.D EDWARDSVI LLE

3A JG.D TUCSON

3A JG.D MI' G LEAD

3A JG.D COPLEY

3A JA.D ST CHARLES

AA JG.D ASHLAND

AA JGA.D KENNETT SQUARE

A JG.D GROVE A TY
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1313386
1511710
1416588
1010936
1313545
1215146
1112575
1110543
1111902
1311523
1216574
1416292
1210118
0923448
0760119
0810372
1418471
1622052

3723452
4411178
9902368
1013732
8903209
7912764
8101545
9301121
9801861
8802629
9205988
4020757
9300945
9911152
8002070
9913709
4067017
4069975
8201080
8901502
5703963
9903869
9003831
8502854
9102733
0923273
1515425
8703441
1111894
9801092
1316334
9502891
1216957
9004737
8901501
0611280
0611236
8803753
1775510
8706025
8804148
0211547
9401392
9803743
9403160
9002037

POSTEN BRYCE D
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
GOUGE NOAH C
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
SPRADLI N RODD D
PERRILL J M
COOPER SETH

BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
BUTDCRF JACOB R
NCFTZ JACK H
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
SULLI VAN BRANDON
SMTH DANTEL T
FETHER DANI EL
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY

VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH KENNETH
REESE JR GEORGE A
BURTON BRUCE J
MANNI NG RI CK W
SHERRARD DONNI E D
LUNSFORD V TANK
SM TH GREGORY W
HUGHES JAMES R
HAMONS CLARK W
NEI LSON JR DONALD
EVI CK JOHN A
COGAN DONALD LR
JAMES BRI AN K

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
SPRI NGER RICK A
TOANSEND DEAN
WEBB JOHN H
SCHOCK DALE
SAWYERS LESLIE D
BERRY SCOTT L
EUSCHER BRI AN S
WOMVER URBAN R
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
W LSON CHUCK
SAUBLE TODD V
BRANDRETH DANI EL
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BRI STOLL MARK A
DAGUE FRED W
BCSS SR RI CHARD J
HOVAN TONY H

G LLUM LAVWRENCE E
DAWSON KEVI N L
NEVELS RI CHARD L
CRUMP RODNEY R
BURRI S TIM

| SNER D MARK

W LDER M CHAEL T
FLI NT JAMES H

W LLI AM5S SCOTT A
STOLARUK JEFFREY P
DETTY ED
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
SCHULTZ CARL P
JONES JR JAMES H

382
381
380
379
379
378
378
378
377
375
374
371
370
361
356
355
349
347

395
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
383
383
383
383
383
381
381
381
379
379
379
378
376
376
375
375
374
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
363

AA  JGLD Rl TTMAN
AA  JGLD METTER
3A  JGAD LANSI NG
3A  JGAD HAM LTON
AA  JGLD HAVBURG
A JGD TEMPERANCE
3A  JAD HOWARD
AA  JGLD BUCKLAND
B JGLD SABI NA
3A  JGAD TOLEDO
B JGLD WALWORTH
A JGD WOOSTER
A JGD Pl TTSBURGH
D JGLD POLAND
C JGLD ARL| NGTON
B JGLD ROACHDAL E
C JGLD STRYKER
D JGLD OTTAMA

SUB VETERAN
3A  suBV GLEN ROCK
3A  suBv ALl QUI PPA
AA  SUBV KI NGSPORT
AA  SUBV VERO BEACH
AA  SUBV CALLAHAN
3A  SuBV ELI ZABETHTOMN
3A  suBV VEST HARRI SON
AA  SUBV LI NCOLN
A SuBV CHARLOTTE
3A  SuBV BUTLER
3A  SuBV AUDUBON
3A  SuBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE
A SuBV PERRYSBURG
AA  SUBV BETHLEHAM
3A  SuBV CLAY CI TY
3A  sSuBV WAPAKONETA
3A  SuBV THORNVI LLE
3A  sSuBV SABI NA
B SUBV Rl VERS| DE
A SuBV CORBI N
A SuBV TROY
AA  SUBV S WALES
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
AA  SUBV GLENFORD
AA  SUBV PATASKALA
AA  SUBV MARTI NSBURG
A SuBV RANDOL PH
A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH
B SUBV TEMPERANCE
AA  SUBV VALLEY GROVE
A SuBV GRAND | SLAND
AA  SUBV COLDWATER
B SUBV LAKE VI LLA
3A  suBV SABI NA
C SUBV CORBI N
A SuBv PARI S
C SUBV Pl CKERI NGTON
AA  SUBV Rl PLEY
B SUBV BERKELEY SPRI NGS
AA  SUBV BARKER
D SUBV ROCKFORD
B SUBV CANTON
AA  SUBV FRANKFORT
A SuBV SYCAVORE
3A  SuBV WATERVI LLE
B SUBV HAMVONDSVI LLE
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9600933 LOUDERBACK TERRY E 362 A_ SUBV PEEBLES
0516058 SMELTZ M KE R 362 A SUBV AVHERST
8802118 LANSING STANLEY DE 361 C SUBV W LM NGTON
4019357 DWER M CHAEL J 361 C SUBV GALENA
8002785 BLACK VAN E 361 B SUBV I NDI ANA
0316243 CUTTER ALAN W 359 C SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
0110739 BRUMFI ELD JOHN M 357 A SUBV MADI SON
1211038 WH TAKER TODD 357 C SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE
9702714 GODEZ JIM A 356 C SUBV CDESSA
7804496 HUNSAKER TIMOTHY D 355 A_ SUBV SPRI NGBCRO
9102611 MWEITZEL 11l ARTHUR 355 B SUBV COPLEY
9900660 KING BILL J 353 A SUBV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
0615184 TEABERRY JR LARRY 352 A SUBV BERLI N CENTER
4440128 SHUSTER DAVID A 349 B SUBV BETHEL PARK
1738489 MARUCCO TONY 346 D SUBV DUBLI N
1513558 REESE RI CK 340 D SUBV PANDORA
1211579 WUJTRICK TCDD C 339 D SUBV YORK
4069079 WALKER Il JIML 339 B SUBV W CARROLLTON
0760173 MUILLINS LARRY W 338 D SUBV PAULDI NG
0316512 SCHANDA DARRYL 338 D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
9915557 BAKER ART J 337 D SUBV BLANCHESTER
1770523 RAI FORD RANDY C 336 D SUBV HAMPTON
1624628 KRETZ DAVID D 333 C SUBV BEAVERCREEK
1770551 SHERVAN M CHAEL M 330 D SUBV WAPAKONETA
1779170 UHLER KYLE E 297 B SUBV W NCHESTER
VETERAN
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 386 AA VET AVELLA
7801932 GRESLEY GARL E 384 3A VET HOAGLAND
4051165 PETERSON ROCGER 382 AA VET XENI A
9006632 HARRUFF ED D 376 3A VET NEW BREMEN
9200289 NEYER JCE 376 A VET VALTON
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 375 A VET LEETONI A
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 375 AA VET EDI SON
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 374 3A VET NEW CASTLE
9106046 CORW N STEVE 374  AA VET GROVE A TY
8407120 CONLEY JEFF 374 A VET LI MA
8301037 HAGERTY WLLIAM S 373 A VET CLARK LAKE
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 373 AA VET BEAR
4061598 SN VELY BRANT E 372 3A VET RAVENNA
9500603 RHI NEHART RI CK L 372 AA VET CRESTLI NE
2106164 MOORE LARRY J 370 A VET SCQUTH SHORE
0610119 HENSLEY CHARLES W 370 AA VET OKEANA
1313075 FESTER THOVAS 369 AA VET MOUNT PROSPECT
8806119 SCHWARTZ DAVID L 369 B VET CONCORD TWP
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 369 A VET MANAHAVKI N
2104576 | SHAM DONALD B 368 AA VET SONCRA
7907408 FUTCH JACK R 367 AA VET LOUI SVI LLE
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 367 B VET VALWORTH
1210663 RUMBAUGH ROBERT R 366 C VET HI LLI ARDS
8102685 MJRRAY DARREL 365 A VET M NERAL VELLS
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 365 A_ VET STATEN | SLAND
0514626 JACKSON CHARLES W 365 AA VET V\EL LSBURG
1937827 BRUMFI ELD JERRY L 364 D VET JACKSON
1623396 G LLIAM BRUCE A 364 B VET MARI ON
4043720 MCONAMER ROGER 364 AA VET WEST PORTSMOUTH
9901654 COSBY STANLEY B 364 B VET JACKSON
0921786 MCCOY KENNETH S 360 B VET NEGLEY
8805743 HARDEN ROBERT N 359 AA VET S CHARLESTON
0111408 SWANGER W LLI AM D 356 A VET N CANTON
9600899 STADTLANDER PETER 355 B VET CENTERBURG
8201620 ROSS WLLIAM B 355 C VET NEWFOUNDL AND
0512982 LUKANEC DAN J 352 B VET BERLI N CENTER
4058885 SEXTON RI CHARD 351 B VET Bl DVWELL
9605430 KALEJS ANDY G 349 A VET ROVE
0410071 MARTZ GREG A 349 B VET ELI DA
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9400353
4037225
9104943
1733916
1621320
9902943
9204513
9902465

4017123
4020840
2704404
4006040
4433827
4054165
4011311
4006980
4046156
8200437
8904179
8804290
9915603
9604536
8304367
0914618
4410263
9801429
8500039
8302753
4431010
4013158
7911557
1836162
9503337
7900812
9701925
0413139
4073060
1776115
8506346
1932089
9204602
3714152
8905594
4020570
9401514
8504344
9901142
9900945
9601470
4003158
4045022

1113128
9106312
8503813
0512126
0316121
1113736
1213494
0619600
0310345

NOVAK BUTCH
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
HAYS STEVE R
KUEBLER MARVI N D
HAMSTREET THOVAS F
SCHAD JIM A

GAl THER GARY W
ANDES PH LIP J

DEHABEY M KE
FARVER DARYL
CHARNI GA RONALD
BERLET DAVID L
PAUL CURTIS L
RHOADS THOVAS C
CALDVELL RONALD
BLANK CRAI G W
MORGAN LOUIE F
DYER ROBERT E
CECIL TOM L

KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
ZOFKO DAVI D E

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
HARAGOS BUSTER
STAFFORD L RAY
CRIADO PHILIP A
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
MORRI STON BEN E
REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
WATKI NS MARK

SI PLES DARRELL
SCHULTZ DAVE H
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
ROCK LEONARD
WORKMAN TOBY L
BAHR HENRY J
OSTRANDER GERRY D
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
HAZELET DAVID T
LOVNE ROBERT E
HOFFMAN DONALD D
EVANS JOHN T

W NCK GRANT E

Bl LBREY BOBBY E

M LLER RI CHARD E
BROWN JERRY L

Bl RKEMEYER ARTHUR
ARNOLD ALAN R

M LLER RONALD L

MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
WOMER HEI DI S
PARASI DA KELLY
SCOTT BEVERLY J
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
Bl RD ROBYN M

345
345
342
342
340
339
332
325

387
381
381
379
378
378
378
377
376
376
376
373
373
371
371
370
369
368
368
367
366
366
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
355
352
351
351
344
343
341
341
329
323
321
321
224

388
383
377
375
375
375
374
374
373
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CORACPQLI S

AVON

Cl NCI NNATI

GOODFI ELD
TEMPERANCE

HURRI CANE
BERKELEY SPRI NGS
SHADYSI DE

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

TOLEDO

LI VI NGSTON
BOWLI NG GREEN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
WASHI NGTON
ROCHESTER
LEESBURG
XENI A
LOVELAND
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
LONDON
LORAI N
CORTLAND
SANDUSKY

UNI ONTOMWN
BROOWFI ELD
FRANKLI N
HUNTI NGTON
GREENWOOD
VERM LI ON
WATTSBURG
MEDI NA

VEST CHESTER
HARMONY
GRAND HAVEN
M DDLETOWN
MENDON

W CKLI FFE
CONNEAUT
BENTON HARBOR
LOCKE

WARREN
AVHERST
RAVENSWOOD

HI LLSDALE
JACKSON
YOUNGSTOVWN
OW NGSVI LLE
CRESTLI NE
VEEST LAFAYETTE
GOSHEN

Rl VERSI DE
LANCASTER

DALTON
VALLEY CI TY
COLDWATER
SKANEATELES
YOUNGSTOWN
LOUI SVI LLE
FI NDLAY
SCOUTH OGDEN
NEW CASTLE
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9303642
1313285
0415939
1214174
0810049
0311868
1510248
1415493
0922032
1935312
9600090
8200430
0616599
1419108

8101070
8502397
9304483
4001787
4001234
9105263
8601787
9404806
1510141
9201058
0114044
0113433
1770525
8600391

0924356
8201620
8504344

COGAN SHARON L
CURRY ADDI SON
EUSCHER JENNA M
BYRD CHRI STI NA M
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
DEAN SARA M

STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
KELLY RACHEL E
PLUNKETT MARCY
HARRI S DELANEY B
LORENSEN ANGELA S
THOVPSON VENDI L
CAVP CORRI NE A
LAVOY M RANDA H

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
JACK SANDRA JO
SM TH SUE M

W SE PEGGY ANN
PETERSON BETTY
CARNEY CARCLE L
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
BRI STOLL HOLLY L
BATEMAN KI M S
BRUMFI ELD RONETTE
PI TTERA CHERYLL A
RAI FORD DARLENE W
HORNYAK MARY V

TKACZENKO Z| GGY
ROSS WLLI AM B
Bl LBREY BOBBY E

371
371
369
366
362
361
358
357
355
354
350
350
348
333

385
384
377
372
370
364
363
354
352
351
349
344
329
320

364
355
341
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A
C
C

LDY1 PERRYSBURG
LDY1 VEEST JEFFERSON
LDY1 S WALES

LDY1 NEW ALBANY
LDY1 SUNVAN

LDY1 ASHTABULA
LDY1 NEW M DDLETOMN
LDY1 GRANVI LLE
LDY1 MARI ANNA

LDY1 GROVEPCORT
LDY1 CAK HARBOR
LDY1 SHARPSVI LLE
LDY1 DOYLESTOMN
LDY1 TEMPERANCE
LADY 2

LDY2 AUDUBON

LDY2 ALTOONA

LDY2 LI NCOLN

LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
LDY2 XENI A

LDY2 POLAND

LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN
LDY2 RUSH

LDY2 TEMPERANCE
LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
LDY2 MADI SON

LDY2 FAI RFI ELD
LDY2 HAMPTON

LDY2 CANFI ELD

R SHOOTER

TEXI CO

VET NEWFOUNDLAND

S. VT OW NGSVI LLE
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